
2019 Street Resurfacing Schedule Of Assessments
27-Mar-20

Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

ADVANCE

Project Street(s)

0710-222-0101-7

2501 Advance Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

20.00

$500.40

0.00

$0.00
$500.40

0.00

$0.002501 Advance Rd  

0710-222-0212-2

2518 Advance Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

24.20

$605.48

4.55

$52.33
$657.81

0.00

$0.002518 Advance Rd  

0710-222-0105-9

2533 Advance Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

12.60

$315.25

0.00

$0.00
$315.25

0.00

$0.002533 Advance Rd  

0710-222-0211-4

2534 Advance Rd  0 164.41

$937.14

0.00

$0.00

34.40

$860.69

15.67

$180.21
$1,978.03

0.00

$0.002534 Advance Rd  

0710-222-0210-6

2558 Advance Rd  0 32.70

$186.39

0.00

$0.00

164.70

$4,120.79

0.00

$0.00
$4,307.18

0.00

$0.002558 Advance Rd  

0710-222-0109-1

2573 Advance Rd  0 197.00

$1,122.90

0.00

$0.00

105.30

$2,634.61

12.15

$139.73
$3,897.23

0.00

$0.002573 Advance Rd  

0710-222-0208-1

2602 Progress Rd  0 6.50

$37.05

0.00

$0.00

34.00

$850.68

0.00

$0.00
$887.73

0.00

$0.002602 Progress Rd  

AMMERMAN

Project Street(s)

0710-113-0111-7

1429 Droster Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

20.00

$500.40

0.00

$0.00
$500.40

0.00

$0.001429 Droster Rd  

0710-113-0112-5

22 Ammerman Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

18.37

$211.26
$211.26

0.00

$0.0022 Ammerman Cir 

0710-113-0403-8

9 Ammerman Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

27.50

$688.05

0.00

$0.00
$688.05

0.00

$0.009 Ammerman Cir 

BEEHNER

Project Street(s)

0710-033-0108-4

4902 Beehner Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

5.00

$125.10

0.00

$0.00
$125.10

0.00

$0.004902 Beehner Cir 

BROADWAY

Project Street(s)

0710-223-0272-4

4302 E  Broadway Servic 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.20

$255.20

0.00

$0.00
$255.20

0.00

$0.004302 E  Broadway Service Rd  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

BROADWAY

Project Street(s)

0710-223-0288-1

4401 Femrite Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.40

$210.17

0.00

$0.00
$210.17

0.00

$0.004401 Femrite Dr  

0710-223-0279-0

4506 E  Broadway Servic 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.30

$207.67

0.00

$0.00
$207.67

0.00

$0.004506 E  Broadway Service Rd  

0710-223-0286-5

4516 E  Broadway Servic 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.00

$250.20

0.00

$0.00
$250.20

0.00

$0.004516 E  Broadway Service Rd  

HAMLET

Project Street(s)

0710-032-0903-0

1 Daffodil Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

6.70

$167.63

0.00

$0.00
$167.63

0.00

$0.001 Daffodil Ln  

0710-032-0526-0

102 Daffodil Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

30.30

$758.11

0.00

$0.00
$758.11

0.00

$0.00102 Daffodil Ln  

0710-032-0807-4

2 Daffodil Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

9.20

$230.18

0.00

$0.00
$230.18

0.00

$0.002 Daffodil Ln  

0710-032-0709-2

22 Daffodil Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

5.20

$130.10

0.00

$0.00
$130.10

0.00

$0.0022 Daffodil Ln  

0710-032-0602-8

4709 Hamlet Pl  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.70

$292.73

0.00

$0.00
$292.73

0.00

$0.004709 Hamlet Pl  

0710-032-0704-2

4802 Violet Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

16.90

$422.84

10.33

$118.80
$541.63

0.00

$0.004802 Violet Ln  

0710-032-0518-7

4806 Hamlet Pl  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

35.80

$895.72

0.00

$0.00
$895.72

0.00

$0.004806 Hamlet Pl  

0710-032-0603-6

4809 Violet Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

9.40

$235.19

0.00

$0.00
$235.19

0.00

$0.004809 Violet Ln  

0710-032-0714-1

4840 Violet Ln  0 84.30

$480.51

0.00

$0.00

27.00

$675.54

0.00

$0.00
$1,156.05

0.00

$0.004840 Violet Ln  

0710-032-0716-7

4856 Violet Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

23.50

$587.97

0.00

$0.00
$587.97

0.00

$0.004856 Violet Ln  

0710-032-0705-0

4901 Hamlet Pl  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.00

$200.16

0.00

$0.00
$200.16

0.00

$0.004901 Hamlet Pl  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

HAMLET

Project Street(s)

0710-032-0525-2

4910 Hamlet Pl  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.10

$252.70

0.00

$0.00
$252.70

0.00

$0.004910 Hamlet Pl  

0710-032-1006-1

5002 Violet Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

5.00

$125.10

0.00

$0.00
$125.10

0.00

$0.005002 Violet Ln  

0710-032-0808-2

6 Daffodil Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

5.00

$125.10

0.00

$0.00
$125.10

0.00

$0.006 Daffodil Ln  

KALAS

Project Street(s)

0710-113-0208-2

1 Bea Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

28.90

$723.08

0.00

$0.00
$723.08

0.00

$0.001 Bea Cir 

0710-113-0603-4

1402 S  Thompson Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

6.70

$167.63

0.00

$0.00
$167.63

0.00

$0.001402 S  Thompson Dr  

0710-113-0111-7

1429 Droster Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

31.80

$795.64

0.00

$0.00
$795.64

0.00

$0.001429 Droster Rd  

0710-113-0204-0

5514 Kalas St  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

6.10

$152.62

0.00

$0.00
$152.62

0.00

$0.005514 Kalas St  

0710-113-0405-4

5609 Kalas St  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

17.75

$204.13
$204.13

0.00

$0.005609 Kalas St  

0710-113-0211-5

5614 Kalas St  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

15.20

$380.30

4.09

$47.04
$427.34

0.00

$0.005614 Kalas St  

0710-113-0215-7

5630 Kalas St  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

12.90

$322.76

0.00

$0.00
$322.76

0.00

$0.005630 Kalas St  

0710-113-0602-6

5637 Kalas St  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

9.90

$247.70

0.00

$0.00
$247.70

0.00

$0.005637 Kalas St  

KEELSON

Project Street(s)

0708-244-0402-7

6301 Keelson Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.50

$287.73

0.00

$0.00
$287.73

0.00

$0.006301 Keelson Dr  

0708-244-0404-3

6309 Keelson Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.70

$267.71

0.00

$0.00
$267.71

0.00

$0.006309 Keelson Dr  

0708-244-0221-1

6322 Keelson Dr  0 72.90

$415.53

0.00

$0.00

10.90

$272.72

0.00

$0.00
$688.25

0.00

$0.006322 Keelson Dr  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

KEELSON

Project Street(s)

0708-244-0407-7

6325 Keelson Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

13.10

$327.76

0.00

$0.00
$327.76

0.00

$0.006325 Keelson Dr  

0708-244-0220-3

6326 Keelson Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

16.30

$407.83

0.00

$0.00
$407.83

0.00

$0.006326 Keelson Dr  

0708-244-0219-6

6402 Keelson Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

13.40

$335.27

0.00

$0.00
$335.27

0.00

$0.006402 Keelson Dr  

0708-244-0410-0

6405 Keelson Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

7.20

$180.14

0.00

$0.00
$180.14

0.00

$0.006405 Keelson Dr  

0708-244-0218-8

6406 Keelson Dr  0 82.90

$472.53

0.00

$0.00

13.80

$345.28

0.00

$0.00
$817.81

0.00

$0.006406 Keelson Dr  

0708-244-0217-0

6410 Keelson Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

13.00

$325.26

0.00

$0.00
$325.26

0.00

$0.006410 Keelson Dr  

0708-244-0216-2

6414 Keelson Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

16.00

$400.32

0.00

$0.00
$400.32

0.00

$0.006414 Keelson Dr  

0708-244-0414-2

6421 Keelson Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.20

$205.16

0.00

$0.00
$205.16

0.00

$0.006421 Keelson Dr  

LANDFALL

Project Street(s)

0708-244-1003-2

6313 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.10

$202.66

0.00

$0.00
$202.66

0.00

$0.006313 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-1004-0

6321 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

4.90

$122.60

0.00

$0.00
$122.60

0.00

$0.006321 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-0428-3

6322 Landfall Dr  0 141.90

$808.83

0.00

$0.00

59.30

$1,483.69

0.00

$0.00
$2,292.52

0.00

$0.006322 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-1005-8

6325 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

29.60

$740.59

0.00

$0.00
$740.59

0.00

$0.006325 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-0427-5

6326 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

32.40

$810.65

0.00

$0.00
$810.65

0.00

$0.006326 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-1006-6

6329 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

7.00

$175.14

0.00

$0.00
$175.14

0.00

$0.006329 Landfall Dr  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

LANDFALL

Project Street(s)

0708-244-0426-7

6330 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

30.60

$765.61

21.54

$247.71
$1,013.32

0.00

$0.006330 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-1007-4

6333 Landfall Dr  0 90.80

$517.56

0.00

$0.00

15.70

$392.81

0.00

$0.00
$910.37

0.00

$0.006333 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-0425-9

6334 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

39.50

$988.29

17.90

$205.85
$1,194.14

0.00

$0.006334 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-1008-2

6337 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

33.80

$845.68

0.00

$0.00
$845.68

0.00

$0.006337 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-0424-1

6338 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

64.80

$1,621.30

2.31

$26.57
$1,647.86

0.00

$0.006338 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-1009-0

6341 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

9.20

$230.18

0.00

$0.00
$230.18

0.00

$0.006341 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-0423-3

6342 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

42.20

$1,055.84

0.00

$0.00
$1,055.84

0.00

$0.006342 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-1010-7

6345 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

16.30

$407.83

0.00

$0.00
$407.83

0.00

$0.006345 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-0422-5

6346 Landfall Dr  0 77.25

$440.33

0.00

$0.00

25.30

$633.01

0.00

$0.00
$1,073.33

0.00

$0.006346 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-0421-7

6402 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

22.50

$562.95

0.00

$0.00
$562.95

0.00

$0.006402 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-1012-3

6405 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.40

$210.17

0.00

$0.00
$210.17

0.00

$0.006405 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-1013-1

6409 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

6.50

$162.63

0.00

$0.00
$162.63

0.00

$0.006409 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-0419-2

6410 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.50

$262.71

0.00

$0.00
$262.71

0.00

$0.006410 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-0418-4

6414 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.20

$205.16

4.43

$50.95
$256.11

0.00

$0.006414 Landfall Dr  

MASTHEAD

Project Street(s)



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

MASTHEAD

Project Street(s)

0708-244-0913-4

101 Nautilus Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

206.40

$1,151.71

19.90

$497.90

0.00

$0.00
$1,649.61

0.00

$0.00101 Nautilus Dr  

0708-244-1029-8

158 Nautilus Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.40

$210.17

0.00

$0.00
$210.17

0.00

$0.00158 Nautilus Dr  

0708-244-1101-4

202 Nautilus Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.60

$215.17

2.55

$29.33
$244.50

0.00

$0.00202 Nautilus Dr  

0708-244-1102-2

6305 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

29.70

$743.09

0.00

$0.00
$743.09

0.00

$0.006305 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1028-0

6310 Masthead Dr  0 143.90

$820.23

0.00

$0.00

28.80

$720.58

0.00

$0.00
$1,540.81

0.00

$0.006310 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1027-2

6314 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

33.30

$833.17

15.83

$182.05
$1,015.21

0.00

$0.006314 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1103-0

6317 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

16.30

$407.83

0.00

$0.00
$407.83

0.00

$0.006317 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1026-4

6318 Masthead Dr  0 145.10

$827.07

0.00

$0.00

8.00

$200.16

0.00

$0.00
$1,027.23

0.00

$0.006318 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1104-8

6321 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

13.20

$330.26

0.00

$0.00
$330.26

0.00

$0.006321 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1025-6

6322 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.30

$207.67

0.00

$0.00
$207.67

0.00

$0.006322 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1106-4

6329 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

32.50

$813.15

0.00

$0.00
$813.15

0.00

$0.006329 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1023-0

6330 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

14.20

$355.28

0.00

$0.00
$355.28

0.00

$0.006330 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1107-2

6333 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

36.00

$900.72

0.00

$0.00
$900.72

0.00

$0.006333 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1022-2

6334 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

38.20

$955.76

0.00

$0.00
$955.76

0.00

$0.006334 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1108-0

6337 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

19.80

$495.40

0.00

$0.00
$495.40

0.00

$0.006337 Masthead Dr  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

MASTHEAD

Project Street(s)

0708-244-1021-4

6338 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

52.00

$1,301.04

0.00

$0.00
$1,301.04

0.00

$0.006338 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1109-8

6401 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

19.30

$482.89

0.00

$0.00
$482.89

0.00

$0.006401 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1020-6

6402 Masthead Dr  0 144.40

$823.08

0.00

$0.00

71.20

$1,781.42

0.00

$0.00
$2,604.50

0.00

$0.006402 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1110-5

6405 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

13.80

$345.28

0.00

$0.00
$345.28

0.00

$0.006405 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1019-9

6406 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

21.00

$525.42

0.00

$0.00
$525.42

0.00

$0.006406 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1111-3

6409 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

15.20

$380.30

0.00

$0.00
$380.30

0.00

$0.006409 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1018-1

6410 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

21.90

$547.94

0.00

$0.00
$547.94

0.00

$0.006410 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1112-1

6413 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

31.00

$775.62

0.00

$0.00
$775.62

0.00

$0.006413 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-1017-3

6414 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

12.90

$322.76

0.00

$0.00
$322.76

0.00

$0.006414 Masthead Dr  

OAKBROOK

Project Street(s)

0708-233-0528-4

10 Stonehedge Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

25.20

$630.50

0.00

$0.00
$630.50

0.00

$0.0010 Stonehedge Ct  

0708-233-0705-8

17 Oak Glen Ct  0 120.40

$686.28

0.00

$0.00

16.60

$415.33

0.00

$0.00
$1,101.61

0.00

$0.0017 Oak Glen Ct  

0708-233-0627-4

18 Oak Glen Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

30.10

$753.10

0.00

$0.00
$753.10

0.00

$0.0018 Oak Glen Ct  

0708-233-0617-5

2 Crossbridge Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

29.10

$728.08

0.00

$0.00
$728.08

0.00

$0.002 Crossbridge Ct  

0708-233-0631-5

2 Oak Glen Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

7.50

$187.65

0.00

$0.00
$187.65

0.00

$0.002 Oak Glen Ct  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

OAKBROOK

Project Street(s)

0708-233-0706-6

21 Oak Glen Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

6.50

$162.63

0.00

$0.00
$162.63

0.00

$0.0021 Oak Glen Ct  

0708-233-0622-4

22 Crossbridge Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

14.30

$357.79

0.00

$0.00
$357.79

0.00

$0.0022 Crossbridge Ct  

0708-233-0626-6

22 Oak Glen Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

21.00

$525.42

0.00

$0.00
$525.42

0.00

$0.0022 Oak Glen Ct  

0708-233-0623-2

26 Crossbridge Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

32.10

$803.14

0.00

$0.00
$803.14

0.00

$0.0026 Crossbridge Ct  

0708-233-0624-0

30 Crossbridge Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

2.50

$62.55

0.00

$0.00
$62.55

0.00

$0.0030 Crossbridge Ct  

0708-233-0715-7

5 Crossbridge Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

16.70

$417.83

7.69

$88.44
$506.27

0.00

$0.005 Crossbridge Ct  

0708-233-0529-2

6 Stonehedge Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

35.70

$893.21

0.00

$0.00
$893.21

0.00

$0.006 Stonehedge Ct  

0708-233-0321-2

7805 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

2.90

$72.56

0.00

$0.00
$72.56

0.00

$0.007805 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0320-4

7809 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

23.80

$595.48

0.00

$0.00
$595.48

0.00

$0.007809 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0728-0

7810 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

23.00

$575.46

0.00

$0.00
$575.46

0.00

$0.007810 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0319-7

7813 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

20.30

$507.91

0.00

$0.00
$507.91

0.00

$0.007813 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0317-1

7821 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 166.80

$950.76

0.00

$0.00

29.60

$740.59

0.00

$0.00
$1,691.35

0.00

$0.007821 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0725-6

7824 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

34.60

$865.69

0.00

$0.00
$865.69

0.00

$0.007824 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0316-3

7825 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 6.40

$36.48

0.00

$0.00

24.00

$600.48

0.00

$0.00
$636.96

0.00

$0.007825 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0701-6

7825 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 170.00

$969.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00
$969.00

0.00

$0.007825 W  Oakbrook Cir 



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

OAKBROOK

Project Street(s)

0708-233-0724-8

7826 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

31.70

$793.13

0.00

$0.00
$793.13

0.00

$0.007826 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0435-1

7826 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 31.00

$176.70

0.00

$0.00

28.30

$708.07

0.00

$0.00
$884.77

0.00

$0.007826 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0722-2

7834 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 68.60

$391.02

0.00

$0.00

32.50

$813.15

0.00

$0.00
$1,204.17

0.00

$0.007834 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0721-4

7838 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 3.80

$21.66

0.00

$0.00

5.30

$132.61

0.00

$0.00
$154.27

0.00

$0.007838 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0720-6

7842 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 6.63

$37.79

0.00

$0.00

23.40

$585.47

0.00

$0.00
$623.26

0.00

$0.007842 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0430-1

7846 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

36.20

$905.72

0.00

$0.00
$905.72

0.00

$0.007846 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0429-4

7850 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

32.80

$820.66

0.00

$0.00
$820.66

0.00

$0.007850 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0310-5

7853 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 5.50

$31.35

0.00

$0.00

25.40

$635.51

0.00

$0.00
$666.86

0.00

$0.007853 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0427-8

7858 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 3.90

$22.23

0.00

$0.00

11.60

$290.23

0.00

$0.00
$312.46

0.00

$0.007858 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0308-0

7861 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 3.00

$17.10

0.00

$0.00

32.20

$805.64

0.00

$0.00
$822.74

0.00

$0.007861 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0501-0

7865 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 74.70

$425.79

0.00

$0.00

24.30

$607.99

0.00

$0.00
$1,033.78

0.00

$0.007865 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0717-3

7866 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

58.70

$1,468.67

0.00

$0.00
$1,468.67

0.00

$0.007866 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0424-4

7870 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

22.10

$552.94

0.00

$0.00
$552.94

0.00

$0.007870 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0303-0

7881 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

21.00

$525.42

0.00

$0.00
$525.42

0.00

$0.007881 E  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0302-2

7885 E  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

12.90

$322.76

0.00

$0.00
$322.76

0.00

$0.007885 E  Oakbrook Cir 



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

OAKBROOK

Project Street(s)

0708-233-0502-8

7909 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 141.38

$805.87

0.00

$0.00

25.90

$648.02

0.00

$0.00
$1,453.88

0.00

$0.007909 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0503-6

7913 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

24.60

$615.49

16.51

$189.87
$805.36

0.00

$0.007913 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0506-0

7925 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

25.20

$630.50

0.00

$0.00
$630.50

0.00

$0.007925 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0507-8

7929 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

24.60

$615.49

0.00

$0.00
$615.49

0.00

$0.007929 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0508-6

7933 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 14.20

$80.94

0.00

$0.00

27.70

$693.05

0.00

$0.00
$773.99

0.00

$0.007933 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0415-3

7934 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

20.90

$522.92

0.00

$0.00
$522.92

0.00

$0.007934 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0414-5

7938 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

24.80

$620.50

0.00

$0.00
$620.50

0.00

$0.007938 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0510-1

7941 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

34.70

$868.19

0.00

$0.00
$868.19

0.00

$0.007941 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0413-7

7942 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 8.10

$46.17

0.00

$0.00

30.00

$750.60

0.00

$0.00
$796.77

0.00

$0.007942 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0512-7

7949 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

22.80

$570.46

0.00

$0.00
$570.46

0.00

$0.007949 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0513-5

7953 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 67.30

$383.61

0.00

$0.00

26.00

$650.52

0.00

$0.00
$1,034.13

0.00

$0.007953 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0409-6

7958 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 73.00

$416.10

0.00

$0.00

27.90

$698.06

0.00

$0.00
$1,114.16

0.00

$0.007958 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0408-8

7962 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 25.70

$146.49

0.00

$0.00

24.40

$610.49

0.00

$0.00
$756.98

0.00

$0.007962 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0514-3

7965 W  Oakbrook Cir 0 69.80

$397.86

0.00

$0.00

27.20

$680.54

0.00

$0.00
$1,078.40

0.00

$0.007965 W  Oakbrook Cir 

0708-233-0714-9

9 Crossbridge Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

24.50

$612.99

8.43

$96.95
$709.94

0.00

$0.009 Crossbridge Ct  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

OAKBROOK

Project Street(s)

0708-233-0709-0

99 Crossbridge Ct  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

19.60

$490.39

0.00

$0.00
$490.39

0.00

$0.0099 Crossbridge Ct  

PEBBLE BEACH

Project Street(s)

0708-133-0608-6

834 Pebble Beach Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

34.60

$865.69

0.00

$0.00
$865.69

0.00

$0.00834 Pebble Beach Dr  

0708-133-3203-1

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0010 Stonefield Ter

0708-133-3105-9

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00102 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3001-9

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00105 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3107-5

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00106 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3002-7

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00107 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3108-3

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00108 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3003-5

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00109 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3111-6

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0011 Stonefield Ter

0708-133-3004-3

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00111 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3005-1

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00113 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3006-9

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00115 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3007-7

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00117 North Oak Grove Dr



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

PEBBLE BEACH

Project Street(s)

0708-133-3008-5

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00119 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3009-3

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00121 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3010-0

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00123 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3011-8

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00127 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3012-6

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00129 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3013-4

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00131 North Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3204-9

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0014 Stonefield Ter

0708-133-3206-5

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0018 Stonefield Ter

0708-133-3110-8

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0019 Stonefield Ter

0708-133-3205-7

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0022 Stonefield Ter

0708-133-3109-1

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0023 Stonefield Ter

0708-133-3202-3

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.006 Stonefield Ter

0708-133-3021-7

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0071 Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3020-9

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0073 Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3019-2

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0075 Oak Grove Dr



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

PEBBLE BEACH

Project Street(s)

0708-133-3018-4

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0077 Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3016-8

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0079 Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3101-7

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00829 Pebble Beach Dr

0708-133-3015-0

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0083 Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3102-5

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00835 Pebble Beach Dr

0708-133-3103-3

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.00839 Pebble Beach Dr

0708-133-3104-1

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$0.00

0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00

$0.00845 Pebble Beach Dr  - Unit: POOL

0708-133-3014-2

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.0085 Oak Grove Dr

0708-133-3112-4

845 Pebble Beach Dr  0 64.80

$10.55

0.00

$0.00

58.30

$41.67

0.00

$0.00
$52.23

0.00

$0.009 Stonefield Ter

0708-133-2421-0

909 Pebble Beach Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

22.90

$572.96

0.00

$0.00
$572.96

0.00

$0.00909 Pebble Beach Dr  

0708-133-0613-5

922 Pebble Beach Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

25.40

$635.51

0.00

$0.00
$635.51

0.00

$0.00922 Pebble Beach Dr  

PROGRESS

Project Street(s)

0710-222-0401-1

2547 Progress Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

71.30

$1,783.93

0.00

$0.00
$1,783.93

0.00

$0.002547 Progress Rd  

0710-222-0089-5

2573 Progress Rd  0 454.00

$2,587.80

0.00

$0.00

106.00

$2,652.12

0.00

$0.00
$5,239.92

0.00

$0.002573 Progress Rd  

0710-222-0087-9

2617 Progress Rd  0 61.40

$349.98

0.00

$0.00

50.80

$1,271.02

0.00

$0.00
$1,621.00

0.00

$0.002617 Progress Rd  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

PROGRESS

Project Street(s)

0710-222-0309-7

2722 Progress Rd  0 4.80

$27.36

0.00

$0.00

52.70

$1,318.55

0.00

$0.00
$1,345.91

0.00

$0.002722 Progress Rd  

0710-222-0311-2

2818 Progress Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

26.20

$655.52

0.00

$0.00
$655.52

0.00

$0.002818 Progress Rd  

0710-222-0702-3

2901 Progress Rd  0 3.15

$17.96

0.00

$0.00

22.00

$550.44

0.00

$0.00
$568.40

0.00

$0.002901 Progress Rd  

0710-222-0313-8

2902 Progress Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

12.00

$300.24

0.00

$0.00
$300.24

0.00

$0.002902 Progress Rd  

0710-222-0701-5

2917 Progress Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.90

$297.74

0.00

$0.00
$297.74

0.00

$0.002917 Progress Rd  

0710-222-0314-6

2918 Progress Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

42.20

$1,055.84

0.00

$0.00
$1,055.84

0.00

$0.002918 Progress Rd  

0710-222-0112-4

4707 Pflaum Rd  0 305.30

$1,740.21

0.00

$0.00

49.60

$1,240.99

0.00

$0.00
$2,981.20

0.00

$0.004707 Pflaum Rd  

QUARTERDECK

Project Street(s)

0708-244-0303-7

10 Quarterdeck Dr  0 67.97

$387.43

0.00

$0.00

48.00

$1,200.96

0.00

$0.00
$1,588.39

0.00

$0.0010 Quarterdeck Dr  

0708-244-0304-5

102 Quarterdeck Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

6.60

$165.13

0.00

$0.00
$165.13

0.00

$0.00102 Quarterdeck Dr  

0708-244-0307-9

114 Quarterdeck Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

46.00

$1,150.92

0.00

$0.00
$1,150.92

0.00

$0.00114 Quarterdeck Dr  

0708-244-0308-7

118 Quarterdeck Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.60

$290.23

0.00

$0.00
$290.23

0.00

$0.00118 Quarterdeck Dr  

0708-244-0310-2

126 Quarterdeck Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

13.00

$325.26

0.00

$0.00
$325.26

0.00

$0.00126 Quarterdeck Dr  

0708-244-1016-5

129 Quarterdeck Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.20

$205.16

0.00

$0.00
$205.16

0.00

$0.00129 Quarterdeck Dr  

0708-244-0311-0

130 Quarterdeck Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.00

$200.16

0.00

$0.00
$200.16

0.00

$0.00130 Quarterdeck Dr  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

QUARTERDECK

Project Street(s)

0708-244-0312-8

134 Quarterdeck Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

14.50

$362.79

0.00

$0.00
$362.79

0.00

$0.00134 Quarterdeck Dr  

0708-244-0302-9

6 Quarterdeck Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

13.10

$327.76

0.00

$0.00
$327.76

0.00

$0.006 Quarterdeck Dr  

0708-244-1113-9

6417 Masthead Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

16.20

$405.32

0.00

$0.00
$405.32

0.00

$0.006417 Masthead Dr  

0708-244-0417-6

6418 Landfall Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

26.00

$650.52

0.00

$0.00
$650.52

0.00

$0.006418 Landfall Dr  

0708-244-0213-8

9 Quarterdeck Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.10

$277.72

0.00

$0.00
$277.72

0.00

$0.009 Quarterdeck Dr  

RALPH

Project Street(s)

0710-033-0118-3

109 Meadowlark Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

5.00

$125.10

0.00

$0.00
$125.10

0.00

$0.00109 Meadowlark Dr  

0710-033-0126-6

4905 Ralph Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.10

$277.72

0.00

$0.00
$277.72

0.00

$0.004905 Ralph Cir 

0710-033-0123-2

4917 Ralph Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

3.80

$95.08

0.00

$0.00
$95.08

0.00

$0.004917 Ralph Cir 

0710-033-0122-4

4918 Ralph Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

7.80

$195.16

0.00

$0.00
$195.16

0.00

$0.004918 Ralph Cir 

SEIFERTH

Project Street(s)

0710-211-0105-2

2517 Seiferth Rd  0 196.40

$1,119.48

0.00

$0.00

30.70

$768.11

0.00

$0.00
$1,887.59

0.00

$0.002517 Seiferth Rd  

0710-211-0107-8

2601 Seiferth Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

23.60

$590.47

0.00

$0.00
$590.47

0.00

$0.002601 Seiferth Rd  

0710-211-0210-9

2606 Seiferth Rd  0 13.36

$76.15

0.00

$0.00

30.00

$750.60

0.00

$0.00
$826.75

0.00

$0.002606 Seiferth Rd  

0710-211-0209-2

2610 Seiferth Rd  0 3.68

$20.98

0.00

$0.00

31.30

$783.13

0.00

$0.00
$804.10

0.00

$0.002610 Seiferth Rd  

0710-211-0110-1

2613 Seiferth Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

70.30

$1,758.91

0.00

$0.00
$1,758.91

0.00

$0.002613 Seiferth Rd  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

SEIFERTH

Project Street(s)

0710-211-0112-7

4414 Tompkins Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.00

$250.20

0.00

$0.00
$250.20

0.00

$0.004414 Tompkins Dr  

SHADY

Project Street(s)

0710-101-1808-4

509 Shady Wood Way 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

12.00

$300.24

0.00

$0.00
$300.24

0.00

$0.00509 Shady Wood Way 

0710-101-1917-3

510 Shady Wood Way 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.00

$200.16

0.00

$0.00
$200.16

0.00

$0.00510 Shady Wood Way 

0710-101-1916-5

514 Shady Wood Way 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

6.80

$170.14

0.00

$0.00
$170.14

0.00

$0.00514 Shady Wood Way 

0710-101-1812-5

537 Shady Wood Way 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.00

$250.20

0.00

$0.00
$250.20

0.00

$0.00537 Shady Wood Way 

0710-101-1813-3

541 Shady Wood Way 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

50.00

$1,251.00

0.00

$0.00
$1,251.00

0.00

$0.00541 Shady Wood Way 

0710-101-0327-5

625 Meadowlark Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

98.00

$2,451.96

0.00

$0.00
$2,451.96

0.00

$0.00625 Meadowlark Dr  

STOUGHTON

Project Street(s)

0710-161-0099-4

1821 S  Stoughton Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

133.70

$3,345.17

0.00

$0.00
$3,345.17

0.00

$0.001821 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-152-1301-1

1915 S  Stoughton Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

20.00

$500.40

0.00

$0.00
$500.40

0.00

$0.001915 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-152-1302-9

1919 S  Stoughton Rd  0 359.10

$2,046.87

0.00

$0.00

234.50

$5,867.19

38.33

$440.80
$8,354.86

0.00

$0.001919 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-1806-6

2001 S  Stoughton Rd  0 13.20

$75.24

0.00

$0.00

19.20

$480.38

0.00

$0.00
$555.62

0.00

$0.002001 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-1804-0

2009 S  Stoughton Rd  0 360.50

$2,054.85

0.00

$0.00

71.70

$1,793.93

14.96

$172.04
$4,020.82

0.00

$0.002009 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-1803-2

2101 S  Stoughton Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

53.70

$1,343.57

9.00

$103.50
$1,447.07

0.00

$0.002101 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-1802-4

2109 S  Stoughton Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

65.90

$1,648.82

0.00

$0.00
$1,648.82

0.00

$0.002109 S  Stoughton Rd  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

STOUGHTON

Project Street(s)

0710-164-1801-6

2117 S  Stoughton Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

16.30

$407.83

0.00

$0.00
$407.83

0.00

$0.002117 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-1901-4

2201 S  Stoughton Rd  0 10.40

$59.28

0.00

$0.00

85.30

$2,134.21

0.00

$0.00
$2,193.49

0.00

$0.002201 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-1902-2

2209 S  Stoughton Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

34.60

$865.69

0.00

$0.00
$865.69

0.00

$0.002209 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-1903-0

2217 S  Stoughton Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

64.30

$1,608.79

0.00

$0.00
$1,608.79

0.00

$0.002217 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-1904-8

2225 S  Stoughton Rd  0 9.00

$51.30

0.00

$0.00

36.20

$905.72

0.00

$0.00
$957.02

0.00

$0.002225 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-1905-6

2233 S  Stoughton Rd  0 2.00

$11.40

0.00

$0.00

71.20

$1,781.42

0.00

$0.00
$1,792.82

0.00

$0.002233 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-0097-2

2311 S  Stoughton Rd  0 2.00

$11.40

0.00

$0.00

21.20

$530.42

0.00

$0.00
$541.82

0.00

$0.002311 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-0095-6

2405 S  Stoughton Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

118.40

$2,962.37

0.00

$0.00
$2,962.37

0.00

$0.002405 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-0086-5

2425 S  Stoughton Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

58.10

$1,453.66

22.40

$257.60
$1,711.26

0.00

$0.002425 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-164-0092-2

2431 S  Stoughton Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

1.30

$32.53

0.00

$0.00
$32.53

0.00

$0.002431 S  Stoughton Rd  

TOMPKINS

Project Street(s)

0710-211-0098-9

2701 S  Stoughton Rd  0 125.20

$713.64

0.00

$0.00

43.70

$1,093.37

0.00

$0.00
$1,807.01

0.00

$0.002701 S  Stoughton Rd  

0710-222-0204-9

4546 Tompkins Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.60

$265.21

0.00

$0.00
$265.21

0.00

$0.004546 Tompkins Dr  

0710-222-0205-7

4602 Tompkins Dr  0 55.08

$313.96

0.00

$0.00

35.20

$880.70

0.00

$0.00
$1,194.66

0.00

$0.004602 Tompkins Dr  

0710-222-0308-9

4633 Tompkins Dr  0 4.80

$27.36

0.00

$0.00

38.50

$963.27

0.00

$0.00
$990.63

0.00

$0.004633 Tompkins Dr  

VALLEY

Project Street(s)



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

VALLEY

Project Street(s)

0710-101-1807-6

501 Shady Wood Way 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

4.40

$110.09

0.00

$0.00
$110.09

0.00

$0.00501 Shady Wood Way 

0710-101-1704-4

501 Valley Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

19.20

$480.38

0.00

$0.00
$480.38

0.00

$0.00501 Valley Rd  

0710-101-0201-1

5110 Kevins Way 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

9.00

$225.18

0.00

$0.00
$225.18

0.00

$0.005110 Kevins Way 

0710-101-1803-4

518 Valley Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

7.60

$190.15

0.00

$0.00
$190.15

0.00

$0.00518 Valley Rd  

0710-101-1711-9

601 Valley Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

14.30

$357.79

0.00

$0.00
$357.79

0.00

$0.00601 Valley Rd  

VIOLET CIR

Project Street(s)

0710-032-0508-8

106 Violet Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

12.50

$312.75

0.00

$0.00
$312.75

0.00

$0.00106 Violet Cir 

0710-032-0516-1

109 Violet Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.20

$280.22

0.00

$0.00
$280.22

0.00

$0.00109 Violet Cir 

0710-032-0509-6

110 Violet Cir 0 146.30

$833.91

0.00

$0.00

30.50

$763.11

0.00

$0.00
$1,597.02

0.00

$0.00110 Violet Cir 

0710-032-0515-3

113 Violet Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

29.60

$740.59

1.87

$21.51
$762.10

0.00

$0.00113 Violet Cir 

0710-032-0511-1

118 Violet Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

9.90

$247.70

0.00

$0.00
$247.70

0.00

$0.00118 Violet Cir 

0710-032-0517-9

4802 Hamlet Pl  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

12.20

$305.24

0.00

$0.00
$305.24

0.00

$0.004802 Hamlet Pl  

VONDRON

Project Street(s)

0710-151-1501-9

1801 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

22.90

$572.96

0.00

$0.00
$572.96

0.00

$0.001801 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1908-7

1901 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

13.60

$340.27

0.00

$0.00
$340.27

0.00

$0.001901 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1909-5

1905 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

4.40

$110.09

0.00

$0.00
$110.09

0.00

$0.001905 Vondron Rd  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

VONDRON

Project Street(s)

0710-151-1216-4

1906 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

30.20

$755.60

0.00

$0.00
$755.60

0.00

$0.001906 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1910-2

1909 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.00

$275.22

5.33

$61.30
$336.52

0.00

$0.001909 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1204-9

1910 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.30

$257.71

0.00

$0.00
$257.71

0.00

$0.001910 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1913-6

1921 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.20

$255.20

0.00

$0.00
$255.20

0.00

$0.001921 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1206-5

1922 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

4.00

$100.08

0.00

$0.00
$100.08

0.00

$0.001922 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1914-4

1925 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.40

$285.23

0.00

$0.00
$285.23

0.00

$0.001925 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1207-3

1926 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

7.00

$175.14

0.00

$0.00
$175.14

0.00

$0.001926 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1915-2

1929 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.10

$277.72

0.00

$0.00
$277.72

0.00

$0.001929 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1918-6

2001 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.10

$252.70

0.00

$0.00
$252.70

0.00

$0.002001 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1920-1

2009 Vondron Rd  0 196.10

$1,117.77

0.00

$0.00

52.00

$1,301.04

0.00

$0.00
$2,418.81

0.00

$0.002009 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1921-9

2013 Vondron Rd  0 103.30

$588.81

0.00

$0.00

19.00

$475.38

0.00

$0.00
$1,064.19

0.00

$0.002013 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1924-3

2025 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.00

$250.20

0.00

$0.00
$250.20

0.00

$0.002025 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0506-4

2026 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

17.40

$435.35

8.00

$92.00
$527.35

0.00

$0.002026 Vondron Rd  

0710-151-1925-1

2029 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

32.42

$372.83
$372.83

0.00

$0.002029 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0505-6

2030 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

20.30

$507.91

0.00

$0.00
$507.91

0.00

$0.002030 Vondron Rd  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

VONDRON

Project Street(s)

0710-154-0307-6

2037 Ellen Ave 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

19.70

$492.89

0.00

$0.00
$492.89

0.00

$0.002037 Ellen Ave 

0710-154-0503-0

2102 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.00

$275.22

0.00

$0.00
$275.22

0.00

$0.002102 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0308-4

2105 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

2.20

$55.04

0.00

$0.00
$55.04

0.00

$0.002105 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0309-2

2109 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

41.20

$1,030.82

0.00

$0.00
$1,030.82

0.00

$0.002109 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0083-2

2199 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

24.70

$617.99

0.00

$0.00
$617.99

0.00

$0.002199 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0909-0

2202 Vondron Rd  0 32.66

$186.16

0.00

$0.00

46.80

$1,170.94

0.00

$0.00
$1,357.10

0.00

$0.002202 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0901-6

2222 Vondron Rd  0 169.45

$965.87

0.00

$0.00

37.00

$925.74

6.47

$74.41
$1,966.01

0.00

$0.002222 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0206-0

2302 Vondron Rd  0 13.80

$78.66

0.00

$0.00

23.00

$575.46

0.00

$0.00
$654.12

0.00

$0.002302 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0208-6

2318 Vondron Rd  0 65.67

$374.32

0.00

$0.00

47.10

$1,178.44

0.00

$0.00
$1,552.76

0.00

$0.002318 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0209-4

2326 Vondron Rd  0 55.08

$313.96

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00
$313.96

0.00

$0.002326 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0215-1

2434 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.90

$297.74

0.00

$0.00
$297.74

0.00

$0.002434 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0086-6

2495 Vondron Rd  0 4.08

$23.26

0.00

$0.00

49.30

$1,233.49

0.00

$0.00
$1,256.74

0.00

$0.002495 Vondron Rd  

0710-154-0085-8

2499 Vondron Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.60

$290.23

0.00

$0.00
$290.23

0.00

$0.002499 Vondron Rd  

0710-221-0402-1

2601 Agriculture Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

25.60

$640.51

0.00

$0.00
$640.51

0.00

$0.002601 Agriculture Dr  

0710-221-0401-3

2801 Agriculture Dr  0 273.93

$1,561.40

0.00

$0.00

53.40

$1,336.07

0.00

$0.00
$2,897.47

0.00

$0.002801 Agriculture Dr  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

VONDRON

Project Street(s)

0710-151-1011-8

5109 E  Buckeye Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.30

$257.71

0.00

$0.00
$257.71

0.00

$0.005109 E  Buckeye Rd  

0710-154-0501-4

5110 Pebblebrook Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.50

$262.71

0.00

$0.00
$262.71

0.00

$0.005110 Pebblebrook Dr  

0710-154-0216-9

5114 Pflaum Rd  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

8.20

$205.16

0.00

$0.00
$205.16

0.00

$0.005114 Pflaum Rd  

0710-154-0601-2

5118 Stonehaven Dr  0 263.98

$1,504.69

0.00

$0.00

15.50

$387.81

0.00

$0.00
$1,892.50

0.00

$0.005118 Stonehaven Dr  

WALKER

Project Street(s)

0710-033-0309-8

10 Charleen Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

19.20

$480.38

0.00

$0.00
$480.38

0.00

$0.0010 Charleen Ln  

0710-033-0804-8

101 Walker Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

6.30

$157.63

2.17

$24.96
$182.58

0.00

$0.00101 Walker Dr  

0710-033-0704-0

105 Charleen Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

12.00

$300.24

17.50

$201.25
$501.49

0.00

$0.00105 Charleen Ln  

0710-033-0806-4

109 Walker Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

14.10

$352.78

1.67

$19.21
$371.99

0.00

$0.00109 Walker Dr  

0710-033-0325-4

114 Charleen Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

15.20

$380.30

0.00

$0.00
$380.30

0.00

$0.00114 Charleen Ln  

0710-033-0322-0

146 Charleen Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

5.80

$145.12

0.00

$0.00
$145.12

0.00

$0.00146 Charleen Ln  

0710-033-0801-4

17 Walker Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.75

$293.99

0.00

$0.00
$293.99

0.00

$0.0017 Walker Dr  

0710-033-0701-6

18 Walker Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.00

$250.20

0.00

$0.00
$250.20

0.00

$0.0018 Walker Dr  

0710-033-0333-7

2 Walker Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

5.00

$125.10

0.00

$0.00
$125.10

0.00

$0.002 Walker Dr  

0710-033-0802-2

21 Walker Dr  0 160.95

$917.42

0.00

$0.00

14.90

$372.80

0.00

$0.00
$1,290.21

0.00

$0.0021 Walker Dr  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

WALKER

Project Street(s)

0710-033-0803-0

25 Walker Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

49.60

$1,240.99

0.00

$0.00
$1,240.99

0.00

$0.0025 Walker Dr  

0710-033-0709-0

4702 Flint Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

11.70

$292.73

0.00

$0.00
$292.73

0.00

$0.004702 Flint Ln  

0710-033-1007-7

4705 Flint Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

6.50

$162.63

0.00

$0.00
$162.63

0.00

$0.004705 Flint Ln  

0710-033-0710-7

4710 Flint Ln  0 89.63

$510.89

0.00

$0.00

5.60

$140.11

0.00

$0.00
$651.00

0.00

$0.004710 Flint Ln  

0710-033-0702-4

5 Charleen Ln  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

22.70

$567.95

20.00

$230.00
$797.95

0.00

$0.005 Charleen Ln  

YELLOWSTONE

Project Street(s)

0708-241-0109-5

1 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

167.30

$4,185.85

0.00

$0.00
$4,185.85

0.00

$0.001 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0710-8

102 Blue Ridge Pkwy 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

53.25

$1,332.32

0.00

$0.00
$1,332.32

0.00

$0.00102 Blue Ridge Pkwy

0708-242-0615-0

102 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

3.10

$77.56

0.00

$0.00
$77.56

0.00

$0.00102 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0709-1

105 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

5.90

$147.62

0.00

$0.00
$147.62

0.00

$0.00105 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0616-8

106 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 20.80

$118.56

0.00

$0.00

23.50

$587.97

0.00

$0.00
$706.53

0.00

$0.00106 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0314-8

202 Glacier Dr  0 137.27

$782.44

0.00

$0.00

43.00

$1,075.86

0.00

$0.00
$1,858.30

0.00

$0.00202 Glacier Dr  

0708-242-0618-4

202 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 142.08

$809.86

0.00

$0.00

10.00

$250.20

0.00

$0.00
$1,060.06

0.00

$0.00202 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0619-2

206 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

22.20

$555.44

0.00

$0.00
$555.44

0.00

$0.00206 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0313-0

209 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

49.40

$1,235.99

0.00

$0.00
$1,235.99

0.00

$0.00209 N  Yellowstone Dr  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

YELLOWSTONE

Project Street(s)

0708-242-0620-9

210 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 161.00

$917.70

0.00

$0.00

28.90

$723.08

0.00

$0.00
$1,640.78

0.00

$0.00210 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0621-7

214 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 136.16

$776.11

0.00

$0.00

18.30

$457.87

0.00

$0.00
$1,233.98

0.00

$0.00214 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-241-0214-2

25 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

21.20

$530.42

0.00

$0.00
$530.42

0.00

$0.0025 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-241-0213-4

29 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 92.13

$525.14

0.00

$0.00

42.80

$1,070.86

0.00

$0.00
$1,596.00

0.00

$0.0029 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0622-5

302 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

12.80

$320.26

0.00

$0.00
$320.26

0.00

$0.00302 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0409-7

302 Yosemite Trl 0 138.80

$791.16

0.00

$0.00

23.60

$590.47

0.00

$0.00
$1,381.63

0.00

$0.00302 Yosemite Trl 

0708-242-0623-3

306 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

19.70

$492.89

0.00

$0.00
$492.89

0.00

$0.00306 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0624-1

310 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

33.10

$828.16

0.00

$0.00
$828.16

0.00

$0.00310 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0625-9

314 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 147.63

$841.49

0.00

$0.00

52.60

$1,316.05

0.00

$0.00
$2,157.54

0.00

$0.00314 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0626-7

318 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.60

$265.21

0.00

$0.00
$265.21

0.00

$0.00318 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0630-8

334 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

10.00

$250.20

0.00

$0.00
$250.20

0.00

$0.00334 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-1101-8

337 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

7.60

$190.15

0.00

$0.00
$190.15

0.00

$0.00337 N  Yellowstone Dr  

0708-242-0410-4

401 Bryce Canyon Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

5.00

$125.10

0.00

$0.00
$125.10

0.00

$0.00401 Bryce Canyon Cir 

0708-242-0421-1

402 Bryce Canyon Cir 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

22.20

$555.44

0.00

$0.00
$555.44

0.00

$0.00402 Bryce Canyon Cir 

0708-241-0210-0

41 N  Yellowstone Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

20.80

$520.42

0.00

$0.00
$520.42

0.00

$0.0041 N  Yellowstone Dr  



Site Address Aldermanic 
District

Remove/Repl
ace 7" Drive 
Apron 
$9.00/SF

Remove/Repl
ace 5" 
Sidewalk  
$8.00 per SY

Curb  Gutter 
$33.00 per LF

Bituminous 
Drive $35.00
per SY 

Total
Cost

New 7" Conc 
Driveway 
Apron $7.00 
per SF 

Parcel Address
Parcel Number

YELLOWSTONE

Project Street(s)

0708-242-1010-1

501 Isle Royal Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

7.80

$195.16

0.00

$0.00
$195.16

0.00

$0.00501 Isle Royal Dr  

0708-242-0422-9

501 San Juan Trl 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

13.50

$337.77

0.00

$0.00
$337.77

0.00

$0.00501 San Juan Trl 

0708-241-0215-0

6438 Shenandoah Way 0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

7.10

$177.64

0.00

$0.00
$177.64

0.00

$0.006438 Shenandoah Way 

0708-242-0901-3

6602 Inner Dr  0 0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

280.40

$7,015.61

0.00

$0.00
$7,015.61

0.00

$0.006602 Inner Dr  

Totals $239,420.30$40,533.88 $1,151.71 $193,592.18 $4,142.53 $0.00


